
Route: BP 07   Run: JBH 07 AM
Route: BP 07 Operator: Gov (Burin)
Vehicle: 371-18
Description:
Schools:  John Burke High School (214)

Run: JBH 07 AM Description:

Schools: John Burke High School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:17 AM Molliers
2 8:20 AM L'ANSE AU LOUP RD; DIVISION NO. 2, SUBD. H & HIGHWAY 210; DIVISION NO. 2, SUBD. H
3 8:25 AM 8:26 AM 39 GREENWOOD AVE
4 8:26 AM 8:27 AM 17 GREENWOOD AVE
5 8:27 AM 8:28 AM 23 RIVERSIDE E
6 8:28 AM 8:29 AM 8 RIVERSIDE E
7 8:30 AM 8:31 AM 36 MARINE DR
8 8:32 AM MARINE DR & OLD RD Bus Shelter
9 8:34 AM 76 MARINE DR
10 8:40 AM 8:42 AM John Burke High School Driveway
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Route: BP 07   Run: JBH 07 PM
Route: BP 07 Operator: Gov (Burin)
Vehicle: 371-18
Description:
Schools:  John Burke High School (214)

Run: JBH 07 PM Description:

Schools: John Burke High School

# Arrival Departure Description Stop Ld Run Ld
1 2:55 PM 3:10 PM John Burke High School Driveway 37 37
2 3:16 PM 3:17 PM 76 MARINE DR 1 36
3 3:18 PM MARINE DR & OLD RD Bus Shelter 11 25
4 3:20 PM 36 MARINE DR 6 19
5 3:22 PM 8 RIVERSIDE E 7 12
6 3:23 PM 3:24 PM 23 RIVERSIDE E 1 11
7 3:24 PM 3:25 PM 17 GREENWOOD AVE 2 9
8 3:26 PM 39 GREENWOOD AVE 5 4
9 3:32 PM L'ANSE AU LOUP RD; DIVISION NO. 2, SUBD. H & HIGHWAY 210; DIVISION NO. 2, SUBD. H 1 3
10 3:35 PM Molliers 2 1
11 3:50 PM 1 DIRT RD; GRAND BEACH; A0E 1 0
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Route: BP 07   Run: JBH 07 PM
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Route: BP 08   Run: JBH 08 AM
Route: BP 08 Operator: Gov (Burin)
Vehicle: 016-17
Description:
Schools:  John Burke High School (214)

Run: JBH 08 AM Description:

Schools: John Burke High School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:17 AM 8:18 AM HORNHOUSE RD; FORTUNE & HIGHWAY 220; FORTUNE
2 8:19 AM 8:20 AM LIONS CLUB
3 8:20 AM 8:21 AM BUS SHELTER SKATE PARK
4 8:21 AM 8:22 AM ELDON ST & FOREST RD
5 8:23 AM Bayview St. Doc’s Diner, Fortune
6 8:23 AM 8:24 AM BAYVIEW ST & BROOKSIDE ST
7 8:25 AM Outer Drive/Bayview Street, Fortune
8 8:31 AM 8:32 AM MAIN ST; GRAND BANK & SCHOONER DR; GRAND BANK
9 8:35 AM 8:36 AM 8 RIVERSIDE W; GRAND BANK; A0E
10 8:37 AM 8:38 AM 10 ELIZABETH AVE; GRAND BANK; A0E
11 8:40 AM 8:43 AM John Burke High School Driveway
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Route: BP 08   Run: JBH 08 AM
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Route: BP 08   Run: JBH 08 PM
Route: BP 08 Operator: Gov (Burin)
Vehicle: 016-17
Description:
Schools:  John Burke High School (214)

Run: JBH 08 PM Description:

Schools: John Burke High School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:55 PM 3:10 PM John Burke High School Driveway
2 3:12 PM 3:13 PM 10 ELIZABETH AVE; GRAND BANK; A0E
3 3:14 PM 3:15 PM 8 RIVERSIDE W; GRAND BANK; A0E
4 3:19 PM 3:20 PM MAIN ST; GRAND BANK & SCHOONER DR; GRAND BANK
5 3:26 PM Outer Drive/Bayview Street, Fortune
6 3:27 PM BAYVIEW ST & BROOKSIDE ST
7 3:27 PM 3:28 PM Bayview St. Doc’s Diner, Fortune
8 3:29 PM 3:30 PM ELDON ST & FOREST RD
9 3:30 PM 3:31 PM BUS SHELTER SKATE PARK
10 3:31 PM 3:32 PM LIONS CLUB
11 3:34 PM HORNHOUSE RD; FORTUNE & HIGHWAY 220; FORTUNE
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Route: BP 08   Run: JBH 08 PM
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Route: BP 09   Run: JBH 09 AM
Route: BP 09 Operator: Gov (Burin)
Vehicle: 353-16
Description:
Schools:  John Burke High School (214)

Run: JBH 09 AM Description:

Schools: John Burke High School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:17 AM LOGWOOD RD & SPRINGHILL RD
2 8:18 AM LOGWOOD RD BUS SHELTER
3 8:19 AM 8:20 AM CONFEDERATION ST/BY ARENA - BUS SHELTER
4 8:21 AM 8:22 AM CONFEDERATION ST BUS SHELTER
5 8:28 AM 8:29 AM HICKMAN ST; GRAND BANK & HYDE ST; GRAND BANK
6 8:31 AM 8:32 AM CHARLOTTE ST; GRAND BANK & WEST ST; GRAND BANK
7 8:32 AM 5 WEST ST
8 8:32 AM 8:33 AM WEST ST; GRAND BANK & WEST STREET EXTEN; GRAND BANK
9 8:36 AM BLACKBURN RD; GRAND BANK & CIRCULAR PL; GRAND BANK
10 8:38 AM 8:39 AM ELIZABETH AVE - LAUNDRY MAT
11 8:40 AM 8:42 AM John Burke High School Driveway
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Route: BP 09   Run: JBH 09 AM
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Route: BP 09   Run: JBH 09 PM
Route: BP 09 Operator: Gov (Burin)
Vehicle: 353-16
Description:
Schools:  John Burke High School (214)

Run: JBH 09 PM Description:

Schools: John Burke High School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:55 PM 3:10 PM John Burke High School Driveway
2 3:12 PM ELIZABETH AVE - LAUNDRY MAT
3 3:14 PM 3:15 PM BLACKBURN RD; GRAND BANK & CIRCULAR PL; GRAND BANK
4 3:17 PM 3:18 PM WEST ST; GRAND BANK & WEST STREET EXTEN; GRAND BANK
5 3:19 PM 5 WEST ST
6 3:20 PM CHARLOTTE ST; GRAND BANK & WEST ST; GRAND BANK
7 3:22 PM 3:23 PM HICKMAN ST; GRAND BANK & HYDE ST; GRAND BANK
8 3:30 PM 3:31 PM CONFEDERATION ST BUS SHELTER
9 3:32 PM CONFEDERATION ST/BY ARENA - BUS SHELTER
10 3:33 PM 3:34 PM LOGWOOD RD BUS SHELTER
11 3:34 PM 3:35 PM LOGWOOD RD & SPRINGHILL RD
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Route: BP 09   Run: JBH 09 PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-15 11:12 AM 17 of 18



Route: BP 38   Run: LA 38 AM
Route: BP 38 Operator: Gov (Burin)
Vehicle: 019-17
Description:
Schools:  Lake Academy (213) , John Burke High School (214)

Description:Run: LA 38 AM

Schools: Lake Academy, John Burke High School

# Arrival Departure Description Stop Ld Run Ld
1 7:35 AM GRAND BEACH 1 1
2 7:50 AM Molliers 2 3
3 7:54 AM Lanse Aux Loop 1 4
4 7:55 AM Lance Aux Loop 0 4
5 8:12 AM 200 ELDON ST; FORTUNE; A0E 3 7
6 8:13 AM 8:14 AM ELDON ST; FORTUNE & HORSEBROOK TRAILER CRT; FORTUNE 1 8
7 8:16 AM BAYVIEW ST; FORTUNE & CHURCH ST; FORTUNE 2 10
8 8:16 AM 8:17 AM BAYVIEW ST; FORTUNE & HADDOCK ST; FORTUNE 2 12
9 8:17 AM 8:18 AM BAYVIEW ST; FORTUNE & OUTER DR; FORTUNE 8 20
10 8:18 AM 8:19 AM BAYVIEW ST; FORTUNE & CONFEDERATION ST; FORTUNE 8 28
11 8:19 AM 8:20 AM 24 CONFEDERATION ST; FORTUNE; A0E  : 2026-06-30 1 29
12 8:20 AM 8:21 AM CONFEDERATION ST; FORTUNE & HADDOCK ST; FORTUNE 8 37
13 8:22 AM 8:23 AM LOGWOOD RD; FORTUNE & MILLER RD; FORTUNE 2 39
14 8:23 AM 8:24 AM LOGWOOD RD; FORTUNE & SPRINGHILL RD; FORTUNE  : 2026-06-30 3 42
15 8:25 AM 7 ELDON ST; FORTUNE; A0E 4 46
16 8:26 AM FOREST RD; FORTUNE & ELDON ST; FORTUNE 4 50
17 8:27 AM ELDON ST; FORTUNE & HARBOUR DR; FORTUNE 6 56
18 8:29 AM 8:31 AM Lake Academy Driveway  : 2026-06-30 55 1
19 8:40 AM 8:41 AM John Burke High School Driveway 1 0
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